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Presented to both Houses of the General Assembly pursuant to Section 6 of " The Public
Securities Act, 1895."
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6
of
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1895."

Securities.

Bate of

Due
Date
of Securities.
The

Post Office.

The GovernmentInsurance Office.

The Public
Trust Office.

The
I

The
Corn-

Government
missioners

Advances
!

of
Public

to
Settlers
I

Debts
Sink-

Office.
J

ing
Funds.

The Treasury.
Total.

Interest.

Held
in
the
colony
:—

New
Zealand

Government
securities
under —Pe

"
The
Consolidated

Loan
Act,

1867"

"
The

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,
1870"

Per
Cent.
1

4 4 41.4" 4 5 4 6 Si 3*er
Cent 4 4 A

1

it.

April,
1913

13,000 174,20020,90075,000 8,100 5,200

£

£

£

£

£ 4,900 15,000 45,000 50,400 ... 76,600 73,700 ...
£ 13,

00(
177,

701 27,90( 75,
00( 25,00( 6,40( 54,701 104,70176,101 40,00( 442,

60( 814,761 62,
001 25,57(

2,200
1,300 1,200

2,100 1,900 9,700

'/

//

n

11

11

"
The

Defence
and
other

Purposes
Loan

Act,
1870"...

41.4" A
1

July,
1910

Oct.,
1913

Nov.,
1914

Sept.,
1905

April,
1905

July,
1909

Dec,
1900

Oct.,
1906

April,
1909

Feb.,
1910

"
The

General
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873
"...

4

"
The
Consolidated
Stock

"Act,
1884"

The
District
Railways
Purchasing
Acts,

1885-86...3*4

54,300 76,100
40,000

10,000

13,500

"
The

Government
Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Act,

1886"

The
Land
for

Settlements
Acts,

1894
and

1899...6 Si

352,500731,066 62,000

"
The
New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1894

"The
Lands

Improvement
and
Native

Lands
Acqui-

sition
Act,

1894"...Ditto
"
The
Aid
to

Public
Works
and
Land

Settlement
Act,

1896"
"

The
Aid
to

Public
Works
and
Land

Settlement

Act,
1899"

«
The
Public

Revenues
Act,

1893"
(Treasury
Bills)...

4 Si343| 34 3434

Sept.,
1908

264,000 35,000

25,570 15,00025,000

2,000
2,00057,000
283,001 117,001

34

Feb.,
1902

250,000

250,001

34

Oct.,
1906

Dec,
1900

125,000299,200
90,000
60,000

! ...

100,800
125,

001 550,001

Local
authorities'

securities:--
Harbour

Boards, —Greymouth...Hokitika
...............

Oamaru............ Patea ............... Thames...............IWaitara...............|Wellington...............Westport

4 5 4 6 5 4

Jan.,
1903

Nov.,
1896

An.
drawings

Aug.,
1902

April,
1938 1897-99Feb.,

1907
Jan.,
1903

100,000 10,00032,000 13,000 10,000

14,031
100,001 10,00(32,001 13,001 10,00114,03:39,001 450,001

439,500
39,000

10,500

Carried
forward

......|
13,150,066
171,200
138,070

39,700
439,431
I

3,938,46'
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Return
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belonging
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in
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or
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Day
of
March,

1900,&c.— continued. Securities.

Rate of Interest,
i

Due
Date
of Securities.

Th

The,The
Com-™ t,

„
e

The

Government'
missioners

The
Post

Government
pbliTrust

Advance3
of
pubUc

Omce.
Insurance

Qffice>
to
8ett
i
ere
\

Debts
Sink-

Ufflce-

Office.
;

ing
Funds.

The Treasury.
Total.

Brought
forward

...

Held
in
the
colony —continued.

Local
authorities'

securities —continued.

Counties, —Ashburton Tauranga
City
of

Wellington
City
of

Dunedin Boroughs, —Akaroa Arrowtown...Blenheim Brunner Bast
InvercargillEeilding Grey

town Hamilton Hastings HokitikaKaiapoiLawrence Lyttelton Masterton North
Invercargill

Oamaru Onslow
"...

Palmerston
North

Parnell Patea Queenstown... rt■••••• South
Dunedin

South
Invercargill SydenhamTauranga

Per
Cent. ...7 ...io 5 6 ...5*7 ...6 7 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 7 7 6 4 5...!5Oct.,

1900
Jan.,
1919

Dec,
1907

Jan.,
1925

Nov.,
1905

Mar.,
1900

April,
1901

May,
1917

Jan.,
1904

Oct.,
1903

May,
1913

Aug.,
1936

„
1912

£ ,150,066 3,000

£ 171,200 1,000 7,500 900 2,5003,000 3,000 5,800 600 18,0002,000
138,070 600 ... ...£

£ 39,700 2,000 1,500

£ 439,431
I

£ 3,938,467 1,0002,000 7,500 600 900 2,500 3,000 1,5003,000 5,800 600 3,000 18,0002,000 1,2002,000 2,000 3,000 2,200 1,000 13,8007,600 1,2006,950 5,000 1,5002,000 10,0005,000 25,000 3,400

Jan.
1901-1904i
i

Nov.,
1908

July,
1906

June,
1927

Oct.,
1900

Jan.,
1902

Jan.,
1920

Nov.,
1923

July,
1905

Aug.,
1932

Sept.,
1913

April,
1904

„
1914

Oct.,
1904

Feb.,
1915

Sept.,
1935

May,
1915

13,800
2,000 2,000 3,000 2,000 1,000

200 7,600

1,200 1,200

6,950

5,000

1,5002,000 10,000
5,000

25,000

3,400

Carried
forward

3,166,866

151,470

54,000
439,431
4,082,71

270,950
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K.
Wabbukton,

Audit
Office,

14th
June,

1900.

Controller
and

Auditor-General.

Approximate Cost ofPaper,.—Preparation,not given; printing(1,410 copied), US 10s. Sd.

By Authority: John Maokay. Government Printer, Wellington.—l9oo.
Price 3d.}

4

Securities.

Rate of Interest.
Due
Date
of Securities.

The

The
Post

Government
Office.

Insurance Office.

The

The

Government
Public
Trust
Advances

Office.
to
Settlers Office.

The
Com- missioners of

Public Debts
Sink-

ing
Funds.

The Treasury.
Total.

]

Brought
forward...

Held
in
the
colony —continued.

Local
authorities'

securities —continued.

Boroughs —continued.
Thames Town

Board
of

Featherston
Waimakariri-
Ashley
Water-supply

Board ... Dunedin
Garrison
Hall

MortgagesProperties
acquired
by
foreclosure......Landed

and
house

property Total
held
in
the
colony

Held
in

London
:—

New
Zealand

Government
securities
under —"

The
Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1870"

"
The
Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877" ...The
Land
for
Settlements
Acts,

1894
and

1899

"
Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1896"

it

a

a

Preferred
share

certificates,
Bank
of
New
Zealand

Wellington-Manawatu
Railway

Company's
debentures

Bank
of
New
Zealand

guaranteed
stock

...■...; Total
held
in

London

Summary: —Held
in
the
colony............Held

in
London ............... Total

Per
Cent. 5|6 5 5 5 ... ... 4 3 4 3J5 4 ...July,

1916
Oct.,

1917
April,

1915
June,

1905
„

1906
„

1910
Jan.,
1902 ...

June,
1907

April,
1945

„
1902

Oct.,
1903

Jan.,
1904

June,
1908

July,
1904

£

£

£

3,166,866
270,950

151,470

6,500 '.'.'.

"500... '.'.'.

'.'.'.

6,000

6,000
j

11,395,743
865,230

6,226
;

6,541

122,375
I

3,179,366
1*795,794

1,029,241
400,000
!

1,764,940
!

625,900
2,164,940
!

625,900
3,179,366

1,795,794
;1,029,
241

2,164,940
;

625,900
|

5,344,306
2,421,694

1,029,241
£

£ 54,000
£ 439,431
£ 4,082,717

3,500 1,700500

6,500 3,500500 1,700500 6,000 6,000 4,009,131 12,767 122,375

1,748,158
1,029,241

1,748,158
59,700
439,431

8,251,690

50,000

100,000 140,381300,000 15,000 100,000500,000 17,000
500,000 2,531,221 300,000 15,000 150,000500,000 20,000 4,600

4,600
3,000

54,600
3,000

1,172,381
4,020,821

1,748,15854,600
59,700 3,000
439,431 1,172,381
8,251,690 4,020,821

1,802,758
62,700

1,611,812
12,272,511
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